Properties:
Item No. Carrier Adhesive
Thickness
(mm)
180°Peel
Strength
(PSTC-101
)(N/25mm)

Conductivity
(ASTM
D22470)
(W/m-k)
Temperature
Range
NKS-05N
N/A
Thermally
Conductive
PSA
0.05±10% ＞10.78 1.57 0.414
1.20
-20℃～
+120℃
NKS-10N 0.10±10% ＞13.72 2.22 0.558
NKS-15N 0.15±10% ＞13.72 2.55 0.654
NKS-20N 0.20±10% ＞15.68 4.29 1.070
NKS-25N 0.25±10% ＞15.68 5.0 1.173
NKS-30N 0.30±10% ＞15.68 5.0 1.234
NKS-40N 0.40±10% ＞15.68 5.0 1.525
NKS-05
Glass
Fabric
Thermally
Conductive
PSA
0.05±10% ＞13.72 2.0 0.453
1.20
-20℃～
+120℃
NKS-10 0.10±10% ＞13.72 2.5 0.626
NKS-15 0.15±10% ＞13.72 3.5 0.715
NKS-20 0.20±10% ＞13.72 5.0 1.125
NKS-25 0.25±10% ＞13.72 6.0 1.196
NKS-30 0.30±10% ＞13.72 6.0 1.445
NKS-50 0.50±10% ＞13.72 6.0 2.098
                         These values are measured values and not guaranteed value
Storage Conditions:
Store the tapes in a clean dry shady place. Temperature of 40-80 degrees Fahrenheit (4-26
degrees Celsius) and 40 to 50 percent relative humidity are recommended.